
 DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES - CITY OF CHICAGO  

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name:  Re-Bid Steel Dumpsters – Rental & Disposal Services 

Procurement Specialist:  Mauricio Beltran 

Specification No.:  411851A 

Pre Bid Conference Date:  October 25, 2018 @ 2:00 PM   

Time:  2:00 PM CST 

Conference Location:  121 North LaSalle Street, City Hall 1st Floor, Bid & Bond Room, Room 103 Chicago, IL  60602 

Lead Department:  Department of Fleet Management 
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Telephone Number Email/Website/Fax Number 

City of Chicago 

Procurement Services 
Mauricio Beltran 

121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-8981 Mauricio.Beltran@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Procurement Services 
William Kelly 

30 N. LaSalle St. Room 300 

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-6043 Kelly.William@CityofChicago.org 

Independent Recycling 

Services 

Edward C. 

Kalebich 

2401 S. Laflin Ave 

Chicago, IL 60608 
312-732-9253 ekalebich@recyclingit.com 

LeakeShore Recycling 

Services 
Joe Grbesa 

6132 Oakton Street 

Morton Grove, IL 60053 
773-372-4319 JGrBesa@LRSrecycles.com 

 

Republic Services 

 

Jonathon 

Nicholson 

2608 S. Damen Ave 

Chicago, IL 60608 
773-447-2263 jnicholson@republicservices.com 

 

Advance Disposal 

 

Rob Propst 
4612 W. Lake Street 

Melrose Park, IL 60160 
224-830-5677 Robert.Propst@AdvanceDisposal.com 

 

Flood Waste Solutions Inc 
Shawn Flood 

566  W. Adams, Suite 300  

Chicago, IL 60661 
630-669-8761 Shawn.Flood@floodwaste.com 

 

Flood Waste Solutions Inc 
Karen Coley 

566  W. Adams, Suite 300  

Chicago, IL 60661 
708-828-0026 Karen.Coley@floodwaste.com 

 


